FORM PTO-1618A

05-28-1999



101050611

•

meso 5. 24.99 U.S. Department of Commerce
Patient and Tradforwark Office
TRADEMARK

CORDATION FORM COVER SHEET
TRADFMARKS ONLY

	MARKS ONLY
Submission Type	: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). Conveyance Type
New	Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Month Day Year
Reel # Frame # Corrective Document	Change of Name
Reel # Frame #	Other
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date
Name Googles Children's WORKSA	Month Day Year 12011997
Formerly /	
	Limited Partnership Corporation Association
Other	
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	ntion NEW Tersey
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name Silvers Steven	A.
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1) 3741 N.E. 163rd J	treet
Address (line 2) Syite 325	
Address (line 3) North Minni Beach	FL 33160
Individual General Partnership	State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is
Corporation Association	not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Other	representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	
8/1999 DNGUYEN 00000039 75547007	OFFICE USE ONLY
C:481 40.00 OP	
Public burden connecting for this collection of information is actimated to success	approximately 30 minutes her Cover Sheet to be recorded including time for reviewing the document and

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20803. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Roy Assignments Washington D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 001903 FRAME: 0947

FORM PTO-1618B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0981-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
Domestic Representative Nar	ne and Address Enter for the first R	Receiving Party only.
Name		
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
Correspondent Name and Ad	dress Area Code and Telephone Number	
Name Steven A		
Address (line 1) 374/ N.E.	163, d St.	
Address (line 2) Ste. 325		
Address (line 3) North Minn	i, FL 33160	
Address (line 4) (305) 947-	4300	
Pages Enter the total numbincluding any attack	per of pages of the attached conveyance doments.	ocument #
Trademark Application Numb	er(s) or Registration Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached
• •	ımber <u>or</u> the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BO	• • •
Trademark Application	lumber(s) Regis	tration Number(s)
75 547007		

Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account
Deposit Account
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)
Deposit Account Number: #

Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No

Statement and Signature

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.

Steven A. Silvers
Name of Person Signing
Signature
Date Signe

Enter the total number of properties involved.

Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):

Number of Properties

Į,

Fee Amount

TRADEMARK REEL: 001903 FRAME: 0948

1

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTRATION OF A MARK

Whereas Googles Children's Workshop, The (GCW), (Name of assignor)
of 3741 N.E. 163rd St. Ste 325, North Miani Beach, FL 33160, (Address)
has adopted, used and is using a mark which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 2087590, dated Aug. 12, 1997; and
Whereas Steven A. Silvers (Name of assignee)
of 3741 N.E. 163rd St. Ste. 325 North Miami Beach, FL 33160 (Address)
is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof; Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said (Name of assignor)
does hereby assign to the said 5 teven $A \cdot 5$ Vers (Name of assignee)
all right, title and interest in and to the said mark, together with the good will of the business
symbolized by the mark, and the above identified registration thereof.
symbolized by the mark, and the above identified registration thereof. Sylle 181-47-443-65-65-65-65-65-65-65-65-65-65-65-65-65-
(Signature of assignor; if assignor is a corporation or other juristic
organization, give the official title of the person who signs for assignor)
,
State of FLORI OF
State of FLORICA County of DACE SS
On this 18th day of MAY ,1999, before me appeared Steven A. Silver the person who
signed this instrument, who acknowledged that he/she signed it as a free act on his/her own
behalf (or on behalf of the identified corporation or other juristic entity with authority to do so).
MARILYN SMITH OMMISSION # 6C 719371 EXPIRES: February 23, 2002 (6.1g nature of notary public)
1 22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

1 .

TRADEMARK REEL: 001903 FRAME: 0949 Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Department of Commerce Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

May 17, 1999

Re: Assignment of Registration Number: 2087590

Dear Commissioner:

Please find enclosed the following documents for your review and final execution of same:

- 1. Assignment of Registration Mark (1 page)
- 2. Recordation Form Cover Sheet (Trademarks Only) (2 pages)
- 3. My assignment fee via personal check number 366

I shall now await your final office action in the above captioned matter. Thank you!

Sincerely,

Steven A. Silvers

RECORDED: 05/24/1999

TRADEMARK
REEL: 001903 FRAME: 0950